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Saturday, March 25th, 2023

Bethany High School

60th Annual Ed Forester Bethany Invitational

3/25/23-3/25/23

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 1 GIRLS 4x100m Relay FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Harding Charter Prep A        51.32F HARDING CHARTER PREP1
Heritage Hall High S A        51.36F HERITAGE HALL HIGH S2
Del City High School A        51.90F DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL3
Lincoln Christian Hi A        51.91F LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI4
Duncan High School A        52.18F DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL5
Crossings Christian A        52.66F CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN6
McAlester High Schoo A        54.04F MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO7
Thomas Edison High S A        54.39F THOMAS EDISON HIGH S8
Noble High School A        54.65F NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL9
Classen SAS A        55.63F CLASSEN SAS10
Okmulgee High School A        55.79F OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL11
Woodward High School A        56.34F WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL12
Shawnee High School A      1:01.15F SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL13

Event # 2 BOYS 4x100m Relay FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Del City High School A        43.38M DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL1
Lincoln Christian Hi A        43.87M LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI2
Heritage Hall High S A        44.22M HERITAGE HALL HIGH S3
Bethany High School A        44.38M BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL4
Duncan High School A        44.53M DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL5
Bishop McGuinness Hi A        44.69M BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI6
McAlester High Schoo A        45.02M MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO7
Thomas Edison High S A        45.13M THOMAS EDISON HIGH S8
Crossings Christian A        45.36M CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN9
Lincoln Christian Hi B        45.56M LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI10
Shawnee High School A        45.66M SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL11
Okmulgee High School A        45.86M OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL12
Noble High School A        46.14M NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL13
Casady High School A        46.35M CASADY HIGH SCHOOL14
Oklahoma (OCS HS) Ch A        46.80M OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH15
McAlester High Schoo B        47.18M MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO16
Oklahoma (OCS HS) Ch B        47.60M OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH17
Shawnee High School B        48.04M SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL18
Lincoln Christian Hi C        49.48M LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI19
Capitol Hill High Sc A        50.08M CAPITOL HILL HIGH SC20
Harding Charter Prep A          DNFM HARDING CHARTER PREP
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Saturday, March 25th, 2023

Bethany High School

60th Annual Ed Forester Bethany Invitational

3/25/23-3/25/23

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 3 GIRLS 4x800m Relay FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Lincoln Christian Hi A     10:13.56F LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI1
Noble High School A     10:49.08F NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL2
Thomas Edison High S A     10:52.05F THOMAS EDISON HIGH S3
Duncan High School A     10:54.12F DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL4
Bishop McGuinness Hi A     10:59.08F BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI5
Casady High School A     10:59.74F CASADY HIGH SCHOOL6
Heritage Hall High S A     11:07.44F HERITAGE HALL HIGH S7
Woodward High School A     11:18.70F WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL8
Classen SAS A     11:44.26F CLASSEN SAS9
SW Covenant -HS- Chr A     11:48.66F SW COVENANT -HS- CHR10
Lincoln Christian Hi B     11:51.63F LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI11
Shawnee High School A     12:28.23F SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL12

Event # 4 BOYS 4x800m Relay FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Lincoln Christian Hi A      8:29.96M LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI1
Bishop McGuinness Hi A      8:45.69M BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI2
Duncan High School A      8:46.45M DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL3
Thomas Edison High S A      8:49.89M THOMAS EDISON HIGH S4
Casady High School A      8:52.86M CASADY HIGH SCHOOL5
SW Covenant -HS- Chr A      8:59.50M SW COVENANT -HS- CHR6
Classen SAS A      9:01.14M CLASSEN SAS7
Shawnee High School A      9:08.88M SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL8
Lincoln Christian Hi B      9:09.18M LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI9
McAlester High Schoo A      9:19.04M MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO10
Heritage Hall High S A      9:25.01M HERITAGE HALL HIGH S11
Piedmont High School A      9:25.10M PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL12
Bishop McGuinness Hi B      9:29.92M BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI13
Del City High School A      9:36.95M DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL14
Duncan High School B      9:41.27M DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL15
Christian Heritage H A      9:43.23M CHRISTIAN HERITAGE H16
Thomas Edison High S B      9:54.30M THOMAS EDISON HIGH S17
Lincoln Christian Hi C     10:01.10M LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI18
Harding Charter Prep A     10:22.16M HARDING CHARTER PREP19
Casady High School B     10:38.64M CASADY HIGH SCHOOL20
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Saturday, March 25th, 2023

Bethany High School

60th Annual Ed Forester Bethany Invitational

3/25/23-3/25/23

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 5 GIRLS 100m Hurdles FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Meek, Savanna        15.73F 10 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN1 392
Katsis, Jaden        17.07F 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI2 632
Treat, Aaliyah        17.19F 10 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL3 501
Spears, Jalen        17.22F 12 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO4 716
Loftiss, Mary        17.75F 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI5 228
Chansolme, Libby        17.91F 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI6 216
Roy, Taby        18.05F 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI7 232
Davis, Jessica        18.41F 11 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL8 1055
Miller, Kindalyn        18.56F 12 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL9 490
McBride, Hazel        18.61F 12 CLASSEN SAS10 1105
Wininger, Kahlen        19.47F 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL11 505
Matthews, Allie        19.49F 10 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH12 829
Newcomb, Presley        19.64F 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL13 765
Wasten, Kimberly        19.93F 12 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL14 939
Relayson, Addison        20.06F 9 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO15 714
Polk, Marisa        20.29F 12 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL16 435
Starling, Addison        20.56F 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL17 342
Barkus, Carmelia        20.70F 9 B HARDING CHARTER PR18 100
Grim, Elise        20.84F 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI19 221
Juyad, Thea        20.86F 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL20 487
Tipton, Bella        21.79F 9 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL21 937
Currin, Kai        21.81F 9 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL22 866
Watson, Hadley        22.02F 11 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH23 834
Polk, Deonna        22.11F 9 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL24 434
Mcintire, Avery        22.20F 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI25 229
Martinez, Mikaela        22.28F 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL26 758
Collum, Peyton        22.39F 11 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH27 826
Coleman, Lyric        23.50F 9 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL28 415
Danesberry, Aniyah        23.54F 9 B MCALESTER HIGH SCH29 104
Freeman, Virtuous        24.28F 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL30 753
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Saturday, March 25th, 2023

Bethany High School

60th Annual Ed Forester Bethany Invitational

3/25/23-3/25/23

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 6 BOYS 110m Hurdles FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Bruner, Tyrrell        15.34M 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI1 244
Howard, JoQuan        16.30M 12 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL2 459
Emery, Denzel        16.52M 10 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL3 1076
Proctor, Sonny        16.67M 11 SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H4 924
Elder, Andrew        16.73M 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI5 253
Beard, Clay        17.53M 9 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL6 941
Fowler, Jayden        18.12M 10 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN7 400
Sage, Atticus        18.22M 9 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH8 857
Bishopcurrie, Takeo        18.27M 12 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL9 943
Henderson, Reid        18.33M 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI10 261
Schmidt, Grant        18.57M 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI11 274
Siatkowski, Josh        19.53M 12 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL12 366
Powell, Aj        19.86M 9 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL13 957
Landes, Keifer        20.10M 10 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL14 953
Hager, Eli        20.32M 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL15 782
Pineda, Damian        20.78M 10 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL16 955
Edwards, Sean        21.43M 12 CAPITOL HILL HIGH SC17 302
Gao, Alex        21.56M 9 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S18 600
Reese, Patrick        21.72M 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI19 270
Cox, Jordan        21.74M 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL20 777
Roschal, Bryce        21.93M 11 CAPITOL HILL HIGH SC21 315
Lovelady, Joseph        25.61M 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL22 785
Scott, Jerzell        26.49M 10 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL23 473
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Saturday, March 25th, 2023

Bethany High School

60th Annual Ed Forester Bethany Invitational

3/25/23-3/25/23

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 7 BOYS 3200m Run FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Kirkpatrick, Aiden     10:09.03M 12 CLASSEN SAS1 1095
Zoellner, Henry     10:10.30M 10 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S2 1021
Custar, Dathan     10:12.76M 9 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL3 1075
Fowler, Jackson     10:13.16M 12 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S4 597
Powell, Cole     10:13.29M 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL5 193
Maxwell, Zachary     10:33.57M 11 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL6 787
Buckingham, Braden     10:38.20M 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN7 399
Mcfatridge, Caleb     10:40.20M 11 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL8 520
Gumerson, Oliver     10:40.55M 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI9 259
Mathis, Billy     10:42.55M 9 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL10 358
Riano, Andres     11:12.47M 11 CLASSEN SAS11 1098
Stayton, Nolan     11:12.61M 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL12 200
Hacker, Trevor     11:17.85M 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI13 668
Black, Andrew     11:24.63M 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI14 241
Blanchard, Joshua     11:29.61M 10 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S15 1005
Caballero, Sebastian     11:41.60M 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL16 169
Blalock, Will     11:45.92M 11 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S17 589
Bond, Nathan     12:07.13M 11 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN18 397
Martin, Max     12:18.32M 11 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S19 1090
Ruse, Jake     12:19.51M 9 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH20 856
Simmons, Holden     12:30.64M 9 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL21 1085
Galbreath, Trey     12:30.93M 10 CLASSEN SAS22 1117
Hall, Jackson     12:37.42M 9 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR23 980
Brewer, Williams     12:40.66M 10 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S24 1092
Hung, Solomon     12:51.21M 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI25 671
Hobson, Preston     13:00.62M 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL26 353
Lau, Nick     13:09.83M 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI27 265
Monroe, Hunter     13:12.02M 12 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL28 467
Bury, Jacob     13:24.81M 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI29 651
Bourque, Christopher     14:01.37M 10 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL30 944
Lawson, Henry     15:25.27M 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI31 680
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Saturday, March 25th, 2023

Bethany High School

60th Annual Ed Forester Bethany Invitational

3/25/23-3/25/23

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 8 GIRLS 4x200m Relay FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Lincoln Christian Hi A      1:49.38F LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI1
Heritage Hall High S A      1:50.28F HERITAGE HALL HIGH S2
Crossings Christian A      1:51.33F CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN3
Del City High School A      1:51.44F DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL4
Harding Charter Prep A      1:51.62F HARDING CHARTER PREP5
Duncan High School A      1:53.66F DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL6
Bishop McGuinness Hi A      1:54.55F BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI7
Noble High School A      1:57.33F NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL8
Harding Charter Prep B      1:58.08F HARDING CHARTER PREP9
Woodward High School A      1:58.44F WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL10
Lincoln Christian Hi B      1:58.69F LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI11
Okmulgee High School A      1:58.88F OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL12
McAlester High Schoo A      1:58.92F MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO13
Shawnee High School A      2:12.45F SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL14

Event # 9 BOYS 4x200m Relay FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Del City High School A      1:30.66M DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL1
Lincoln Christian Hi A      1:31.37M LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI2
Bishop McGuinness Hi A      1:32.38M BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI3     1:02.371

Bethany High School A      1:32.38M BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL4     1:02.389

Thomas Edison High S A      1:33.69M THOMAS EDISON HIGH S5
McAlester High Schoo A      1:35.86M MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO6
Crossings Christian A      1:35.98M CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN7
Okmulgee High School A      1:36.37M OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL8
Duncan High School A      1:37.74M DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL9
Shawnee High School A      1:37.81M SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL10
Western Heights High A      1:38.54M WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH11
Noble High School A      1:39.24M NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL12
Harding Charter Prep A      1:40.23M HARDING CHARTER PREP13
Capitol Hill High Sc A      1:43.38M CAPITOL HILL HIGH SC14
Heritage Hall High S A           DQM HERITAGE HALL HIGH S     1:06.623

Exchange made late.
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Saturday, March 25th, 2023

Bethany High School

60th Annual Ed Forester Bethany Invitational

3/25/23-3/25/23

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 10 GIRLS 800m Run FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Durborow, Brynlee      2:26.05F 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI1 625
Burnett, Jade      2:31.38F 9 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S2 989
Hickok, Autumn      2:34.41F 12 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL3 755
Allen, Breanna      2:35.83F 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI4 620
McWilliams, Piper      2:36.89F 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN5 391
Weber, Kate      2:40.27F 10 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S6 1003
Caoile, Fatima      2:40.31F 10 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL7 484
Guzman, Channey      2:40.35F 11 SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH8 912
Winton, Evie      2:42.15F 11 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH9 837
Morales, Jasmine      2:46.65F 11 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL10 491
Nabors, Emma      2:46.78F 11 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL11 764
Lafee, Charlee      2:47.52F 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL12 488
Brashears, Lenexa      2:48.63F 10 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL13 483
Atchley, Keira      2:49.88F 11 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN14 381
Weber, Isabela      2:50.08F 12 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL15 1069
Johnson, Hailey Jayne      2:50.82F 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI16 224
Collier, Deraya      2:51.12F 10 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL17 416
Taylor, Molly      2:51.45F 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI18 643
Hartfield, Melaina      2:52.50F 10 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL19 895
Custar, Brynn      2:53.15F 11 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL20 1054
Strawderman, Emma      2:53.27F 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL21 769
Rosales, Melanie      2:54.90F 11 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL22 1065
Stidham, Sophia      2:55.89F 11 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL23 343
Byrd, Natalya      2:55.92F 12 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S24 991
Nabors, Addi      2:56.88F 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL25 763
Sanchaz, Stormee      2:57.36F 12 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL26 933
SanchezCutliff, Niya      2:58.82F 9 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL27 439
Daniels, Maya      2:59.13F 10 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL28 893
Henderson, Lillian      2:59.52F 9 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL29 329
Dionne, Isabella      2:59.77F 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI30 623
Mccarty, Julia      3:01.41F 12 OKC KNIGHTS HIGH SCH31 798
Waldenville, Blakely      3:07.03F 10 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S32 584
Mcdonald, Ashley      3:07.14F 10 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL33 931
Fowler, Mollie      3:08.33F 10 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN34 386
Woolery, Julia      3:08.53F 11 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL35 900
Smith, Elizabeth      3:11.58F 12 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH36 833
BillenMills, Blair      3:15.57F 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI37 211
Pecinosky, Emma      3:15.75F 9 OKC KNIGHTS HIGH SCH38 799
Ditto, Brianna      3:19.54F 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI39 624
Matlock, Elsie      3:20.64F 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL40 759
Harris, Kyliegh      3:20.90F 10 B MCALESTER HIGH SCH41 107
Vazquez Valandran, Sandra      3:25.06F 11 CAPITOL HILL HIGH SC42 299
Harbour, Rachel      3:26.68F 9 CLASSEN SAS43 1104
Brechlin, Kamber      3:34.14F 10 B WOODWARD HIGH SCHO44 134
Morgan, Cortnie      3:34.39F 11 HARDING CHARTER PREP45 540
Harbour, Rebecca      3:37.98F 9 CLASSEN SAS46 1103
H, Noel      3:52.01F 9 CLASSEN SAS47 1111
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Saturday, March 25th, 2023

Bethany High School

60th Annual Ed Forester Bethany Invitational

3/25/23-3/25/23

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 11 BOYS 800m Run FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Brooks, Jaxson      1:59.96M 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI1 650
Mathis, Larry      2:00.48M 12 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL2 359
Lamborn, Garrett      2:03.88M 11 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S3 1011
Rhoades, Sam      2:05.77M 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL4 364
Johnson, Levi      2:06.92M 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL5 182
Beshears, Zachary      2:08.41M 12 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR6 973
Gikas, Ira      2:08.72M 10 OKC KNIGHTS HIGH SCH7 804
Blount, Charlie      2:09.26M 11 OKC KNIGHTS HIGH SCH8 800
Gonzales, Ruben      2:10.11M 11 SANTA FE SOUTH PATHW9 921
Gray, Adrian      2:10.63M 12 CLASSEN SAS10 1094
Detels, Colin      2:10.89M 12 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO11 724
Wehmuller, Caden      2:11.57M 11 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR12 986
Fowler, Jackson      2:11.59M 12 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S13 597
Hagemeier, Joshua      2:11.60M 12 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL14 1078
Goggins, Joshua      2:11.67M 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL15 349
Gillion, Joshua      2:12.78M 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI16 666
Pauley, Riley      2:13.01M 10 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL17 908
Arredondo, Tomas      2:14.30M 11 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL18 506
Black, Braedon      2:14.66M 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI19 242
Kerbo, Jacob      2:14.85M 11 CHRISTIAN HERITAGE H20 373
Lawrence, Jake      2:15.62M 11 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH21 849
King, Zachary      2:15.89M 11 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S22 1010
Lam, Ethan      2:16.49M 9 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL23 904
Dolan, Jack      2:17.29M 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI24 251
White, Luke      2:17.37M 10 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL25 531
Riano, Andres      2:18.30M 11 CLASSEN SAS26 1098
Aguirre, Alfredo      2:19.09M 11 SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH27 913
Austin, Logan      2:19.34M 10 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH28 838
Acosta, Alejandro      2:19.61M 11 WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH29 1033
Bury, Lukas      2:19.73M 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI30 652
Mooney, Sam      2:20.42M 12 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH31 853
Mohammed, Elias      2:21.10M 12 CLASSEN SAS32 1099
Smith, Benjamin      2:21.76M 11 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL33 525
Smith, Hudson      2:22.09M 9 CHRISTIAN HERITAGE H34 374
Ringwald, Ayden      2:23.05M 9 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL35 959
Schlemme, Jaden      2:23.66M 10 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S36 1018
Bradley, Joseph      2:23.87M 12 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL37 776
Johnson, Brody      2:24.25M 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI38 675
Lipps, Collin      2:26.39M 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI39 267
Strunk, Sawyer      2:28.35M 9 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL40 911
Fisher, Dylan      2:28.42M 9 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH41 843
Brown, Wynn      2:28.74M 10 OKC KNIGHTS HIGH SCH42 801
Ramirezneal, Miguel      2:29.10M 9 HARDING CHARTER PREP43 559
Marshall, Shekinah      2:29.43M 10 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL44 463
Fowler, Alex      2:30.06M 11 OKLAHOMA (OCA HS) CH45 820
Bartlett, Dayle      2:30.70M 9 SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH46 915
Peters, Chance      2:31.16M 12 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL47 521
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Saturday, March 25th, 2023

Bethany High School

60th Annual Ed Forester Bethany Invitational

3/25/23-3/25/23

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Buckelew, Joe      2:31.75M 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI48 245
Avitia, Steven      2:31.96M 11 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL49 940
Guzzy, Grey      2:33.77M 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL50 350
Castillo, Victor      2:34.94M 11 SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH51 916
Scott, Tylor      2:35.06M 11 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL52 474
Espinosa, Keven      2:35.61M 10 HARDING CHARTER PREP53 550
Maxwell, Zachary      2:36.58M 11 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL54 787
Roberson, Zac      2:37.24M 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN55 404
Kelley, Jace      2:38.08M 11 HARDING CHARTER PREP56 552
Wisdom, Jackson      2:39.65M 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL57 533
Smith, Steiner      2:40.00M 9 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL58 1086
Villagrana, Camden      2:40.58M 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL59 528
Haney, Adian      2:40.60M 9 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO60 726
Zeeck, Charlie      2:45.09M 9 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL61 372
Aldaba, Michael      2:49.14M 9 SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH62 914
Shadik, Raimi      2:49.34M 9 HARDING CHARTER PREP63 562
White, William      2:51.48M 9 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL64 1087
Covey, AJ      2:54.03M 10 HARDING CHARTER PREP65 547
Jones, Christopher      3:09.73M 10 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL66 950
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Saturday, March 25th, 2023

Bethany High School

60th Annual Ed Forester Bethany Invitational

3/25/23-3/25/23

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 12 GIRLS 100m Dash FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Olszewski, Helen        12.41F 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL1 336
Bosley, Katie        12.91F 12 OKLAHOMA (OCA HS) CH2 810
Eby, Jenna        13.08F 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL3 751
Nelson, Jazmyn        13.11F 11 HARDING CHARTER PREP4 541
Hasley, Dyon        13.22F 9 WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH5 1024
Bell, Yohanna        13.25F 10 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S6 563
Okorie, Adaugo        13.42F 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI7 231
Collum, Peyton        13.44F 11 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH8 826
Loftiss, Mary        13.45F 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI9 228
Reeves, Jada        13.49F 9 B HARDING CHARTER PR10 102
Williams, Zacaaron        13.53F 12 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO11 718
Jackson, Ajayla        13.54F 10 HARDING CHARTER PREP12 538
Talley, Symone        13.59F 11 CLASSEN SAS13 1107
Karam, Petra        13.62F 9 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL14 333
Fourshey, Amerria        13.66F 12 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL15 869
Watson, Hadley        13.70F 11 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH16 834
Root, Breckyn        13.83F 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL17 495
Campbell, Calynn        13.88F 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN18 385
Miller, Kindalyn        13.97F 12 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL19 490       13.965

Gaines, Amani        13.97F 10 B HARDING CHARTER PR20 101       13.968

Elizondo, Valeria        13.99F 10 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO21 707
Drone, Skyy        14.00F 10 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL22 868
Relayson, Addison        14.07F 9 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO23 714
Webb, Abby        14.14F 11 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH24 835       14.133

Gaddis, Ryen        14.14F 11 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL25 424       14.140

Bryan, Emily        14.17F 12 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S26 988
Monreal, Adriana        14.19F 10 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S27 1000
Chatman, Dynasia        14.33F 11 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S28 992
Mcreynolds, Caroline        14.38F 12 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR29 967
White, Laura        14.41F 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI30 237
Walker, Mercedes        14.42F 10 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL31 938
Danesberry, Aniyah        14.44F 9 B MCALESTER HIGH SCH32 104       14.434

HardenTibbs, Mikah        14.44F 11 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S33 997       14.437

Elam, Chloe        14.45F 10 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO34 705
Carey, Hadley        14.46F 9 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL35 1051
Moore, Riley        14.55F 11 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL36 1064
Overstreet, Kyra        14.60F 10 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL37 874
Jones, Jayliah        14.68F 9 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL38 430
Barkus, Carmelia        14.71F 9 B HARDING CHARTER PR39 100
Watts, Alexis        14.77F 12 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO40 717
Bushey, Angel        14.80F 12 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL41 412
Winn, Holly        14.85F 9 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL42 1070
Kidd, Karlee        14.87F 9 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL43 1062
Lewellen, Maryl        14.89F 11 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL44 930
Jacob, Nikita        14.94F 8 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL45 896
Bolton, Shanelle        14.97F 9 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL46 411       14.963

Wickersham, Maddie        14.97F 10 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL47 167       14.968
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LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Hawxby, Ada        14.98F 11 OKLAHOMA (OCA HS) CH48 812
Peterson, Amanni        15.02F 12 OKLAHOMA (OCA HS) CH49 809
Peevy, Hannah        15.06F 9 CAPITOL HILL HIGH SC50 294
Cooper, Jordan        15.25F 9 WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH51 1022
Leflore, Sandriena        15.28F 9 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL52 897
Keesee, Chassidy        15.39F 10 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL53 873
Ghoston, Daijah        15.55F 9 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL54 871
Holland, Janiyah        15.56F 9 WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH55 1025       15.552

Avery, Karma        15.56F 10 CAPITOL HILL HIGH SC56 286       15.552

Hammond, Madison        15.60F 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL57 754
Walters, Shannon        15.69F 12 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL58 770
Burch, Emma        16.16F 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI59 213
Brown, Hannah        16.27F 9 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL60 1050
Berry, Maicee        16.29F 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL61 750
Alexander, Aalyiah        16.59F 10 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL62 1113
Kenyon, Ashlynn        17.41F 9 B WOODWARD HIGH SCHO63 137
Gaines, Amani        17.64F 9 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL64 425
Stephens, Destinee        17.69F 11 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL65 935
Hollis, Adriana        17.79F 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI66 223
Byrd, Jaylee           NTF 10 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S990
Hill, Adrianna           DQF 9 HARDING CHARTER PREP535

Did not finish in lane.

Mcgehee, Annabelle           NTF 9 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL158
Hughes, Jaylee           NTF 10 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL757
Foster, Brynn           NTF 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL151
Young, Kimmy           NTF 10 B MCALESTER HIGH SCH112
Clark, Lauyrn           NTF 10 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL150
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Event # 13 BOYS 100m Dash FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Bass, Andy        11.26M 11 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S1 588
Neal, Carnell        11.37M 12 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL2 468
Taylor, Lt        11.51M 11 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL3 794
Spanier, Jp        11.61M 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI4 277
Harris, Jordyn        11.64M 11 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S5 603
Rice, Sawyer        11.75M 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL6 523
Heim, Taylor        11.77M 12 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL7 177
Bradley, Chaz        11.79M 12 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO8 720
Lechtenberg, Tiken        11.80M 12 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL9 185
Foster, Kaden        11.83M 12 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S10 1007
Hutchinson, Javin        11.84M 9 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL11 883       11.832

Brown, Omar        11.84M 12 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL12 453       11.837

Steiner, Nathaniel        11.87M 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI13 278
Emery, Denzel        11.95M 10 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL14 1076
Beavers, Deetrick        11.97M 10 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL15 942
Carr, Daveon        11.98M 10 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL16 509
Flowers, Nasheed        11.99M 12 CAPITOL HILL HIGH SC17 303
Turner, Rodrick        12.00M 9 WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH18 1047       11.993

MacDonald, Jeffrey        12.00M 11 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S19 1089       11.997

Wrice, Malachi        12.01M 11 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO20 735
West, Jermaine        12.02M 10 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL21 529
Palmer, Kedarrius        12.03M 9 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL22 470       12.021

Lazenby, Jeremiah        12.03M 12 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S23 1012       12.029

Rothwell, Henry        12.04M 11 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH24 854       12.037

Thomas, Kanijal        12.04M 12 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL25 478       12.037

White, Micah        12.05M 9 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL26 370       12.043

Jones, Saizon        12.05M 8 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL27 951       12.043

Hamilton, Ethan        12.07M 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL28 351
Clark, Morgan        12.10M 12 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL29 171
Curry, Jackson        12.11M 11 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S30 594
Helms, Caleb        12.12M 10 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL31 178
Barkus, Devis        12.13M 9 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO32 1119
Deveroux, Josiah        12.15M 10 HARDING CHARTER PREP33 549       12.141

Jones, Eli        12.15M 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL34 354       12.144

House, Jaon        12.15M 10 CLASSEN SAS35 1116       12.148

Jones, Levi        12.18M 9 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL36 355
Pemberton, Elias        12.21M 11 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO37 731       12.203

Hansen, Brendan        12.21M 12 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL38 352       12.203

Schoats, Malakye        12.26M 8 HARDING CHARTER PREP39 561
Holmes, Ricklan        12.28M 9 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL40 458       12.275

Holland, Tavion        12.28M 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL41 516       12.280

Coleman, Walker        12.29M 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI42 654
Brooks, Nick        12.32M 11 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH43 839       12.315

Baker, Byrson        12.32M 11 B MCALESTER HIGH SCH44 113       12.318

Bills, Shylen        12.33M 10 HARDING CHARTER PREP45 545
Woodmore, Lewis        12.34M 11 B MCALESTER HIGH SCH46 132
Malaka, David        12.37M 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI47 683
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Brabson, Will        12.39M 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI48 649
Long, Ace        12.40M 9 B WOODWARD HIGH SCHO49 145
Brooks, Colin        12.44M 12 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL50 945
Woodard, Ethan        12.45M 10 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S51 1020
Sparks, Benjamin        12.47M 10 WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH52 1045
Bathini, Sahil        12.50M 12 OKLAHOMA (OCA HS) CH53 816
Siever, Miles        12.55M 11 B MCALESTER HIGH SCH54 127
Parkhurst, Luke        12.60M 10 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL55 1082
Martin, Jimmy        12.64M 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI56 684
O, Mecca        12.67M 9 CLASSEN SAS57 1101
Sterling, Alex        12.68M 9 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH58 859
Kirkpatrick, Sam        12.77M 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI59 264
Henry, Cole        12.80M 11 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH60 844
Marquezhill, Ayden        12.81M 10 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL61 518
Hunt, Jayden        12.85M 9 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL62 949       12.843

Kortemeier, Jayzen        12.85M 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL63 517       12.847

Dupre, Aidan        12.93M 10 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL64 512
Carranza, Miguel        12.94M 9 CAPITOL HILL HIGH SC65 301
Furch, M Jfurch        13.01M 9 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL66 882
Painter, Logan        13.03M 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL67 790
Blaschke, Jon        13.05M 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL68 346
Deering, Jack        13.08M 9 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR69 977
Stampley, Christopher        13.12M 9 CAPITOL HILL HIGH SC70 318
Mason, Corey        13.19M 11 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL71 1080
Roberts, Rush        13.21M 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI72 272
Nelson, Walker        13.22M 11 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S73 612
Roschal, Bryce        13.38M 11 CAPITOL HILL HIGH SC74 315
Edwards, Sean        13.50M 12 CAPITOL HILL HIGH SC75 302
Hamilton, Jaden        13.51M 11 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S76 1091
Colbert, Adrian        13.53M 10 HARDING CHARTER PREP77 546
Enlaw, Zach        13.54M 11 OKLAHOMA (OCA HS) CH78 819
Freeman, Divine        13.63M 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL79 781
Lang, Javon        13.75M 9 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL80 884
Hernandez, Julian        13.78M 10 SANTA FE SOUTH PATHW81 922
Brown, Dylan        13.79M 12 B WOODWARD HIGH SCHO82 144
Kratzer, Ben        13.92M 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI83 676
Weaver, Braden        14.00M 9 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH84 863
Hernandez, Marcus        14.10M 10 SANTA FE SOUTH PATHW85 923
Peter, Gabriel        14.34M 10 HARDING CHARTER PREP86 556
Littlehawk, Evan        14.40M 10 CAPITOL HILL HIGH SC87 308
Ordenis, Wendell        14.87M 12 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL88 905
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Event # 14 GIRLS 3200m Run FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Woodrich, Baylee     12:36.54F 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI1 646
Clemence, Khloe     12:54.64F 9 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL2 1053
Richerson, Kaitlin     13:05.21F 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI3 637
Knudtson, Margot     13:35.30F 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI4 226
Nabors, Emma     13:47.36F 11 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL5 764
King, Emerson     13:50.17F 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL6 154
Posey, Kate     13:50.50F 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI7 635
Case, Avery     13:53.82F 9 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL8 1052
Grella, Alessandra     14:04.15F 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI9 220
Strohl, Mckenzie     14:10.25F 10 OKLAHOMA (OCA HS) CH10 814
Sparks, Gracie     14:15.51F 10 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL11 163
LaForge, Anna     14:34.18F 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI12 227
Allison, Aubree     14:48.02F 10 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR13 965
Sheppard, Kylee     15:01.72F 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL14 498
McBridggge, Emmalynne     15:13.23F 11 CLASSEN SAS15 1106
Sanchaz, Stormee     15:36.55F 12 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL16 933
Moreno, Mallory     15:58.58F 10 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL17 492
BillenMills, Blair     16:12.78F 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI18 211
Mcdonald, Ashley     16:57.24F 10 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL19 931     6:07.249

Jackson, Nicole     16:57.24F 9 OKC KNIGHTS HIGH SCH20 796     6:07.249
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Event # 15 GIRLS 400m Dash FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Olszewski, Helen      1:02.63F 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL1 336
Durborow, Brynlee      1:03.13F 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI2 625
Bell, Yohanna      1:03.30F 10 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S3 563
Hasley, Dyon      1:04.10F 9 WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH4 1024
Stulir, Blakely      1:04.92F 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL5 500
Pybas, Zoe      1:05.90F 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI6 636
Burnett, Jade      1:05.93F 9 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S7 989
Fahler, Hope      1:06.34F 9 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL8 327
Hickok, Leah      1:06.47F 12 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL9 756
Russell, Shakira      1:06.94F 12 HARDING CHARTER PREP10 542
Mccormick, Kristen      1:07.19F 9 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S11 999
McBride, Hazel      1:07.67F 12 CLASSEN SAS12 1105
Winton, Evie      1:08.27F 11 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH13 837
Chansolme, Libby      1:08.32F 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI14 216
Deleon, Greer      1:08.39F 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI15 217
Travis, Sloane      1:08.59F 9 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S16 583
Webb, Abby      1:08.72F 11 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH17 835
Byrd, Jaylee      1:09.56F 10 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S18 990
Edwards, Claire      1:09.90F 9 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL19 1058
Robbins, Chloe      1:09.99F 12 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL20 494
Weber, Isabela      1:10.12F 12 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL21 1069     1:00.111

Hua, Grace      1:10.12F 12 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL22 330     1:00.111

Zielinski, Lauren      1:11.42F 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL23 168
James, Jacie      1:11.52F 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL24 153
Sheppard, Allie      1:11.68F 9 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR25 970
Patino, Lauren      1:11.74F 10 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN26 393
Monreal, Adriana      1:11.87F 10 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S27 1000
SanchezCutliff, Niya      1:12.41F 9 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL28 439
Franklin, Saylor      1:12.53F 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI29 627
Lombardo, Nina      1:12.58F 10 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH30 828
Mcreynolds, Caroline      1:12.79F 12 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR31 967
Mccarty, Julia      1:13.16F 12 OKC KNIGHTS HIGH SCH32 798
Franks, Brylee      1:13.22F 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL33 752
Sage, Stella      1:13.29F 11 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH34 832
L, Reyli      1:14.17F 9 CLASSEN SAS35 1112
Arubacaba, Ahniyah      1:14.28F 9 CLASSEN SAS36 1102
Walsh, Sarah      1:14.99F 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL37 345
Keesee, Chassidy      1:15.45F 10 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL38 873
Neff, Aubrey      1:16.03F 10 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR39 969
Pecinosky, Emma      1:18.16F 9 OKC KNIGHTS HIGH SCH40 799
Salazar, Donna      1:21.97F 11 CAPITOL HILL HIGH SC41 296
Gibson, Mckinlee      1:22.29F 11 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL42 1060
Matlock, Elsie      1:23.62F 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL43 759
Ditto, Brianna      1:25.12F 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI44 624
Stephens, Destinee      1:37.32F 11 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL45 935
Smith, Kaitlynn      1:41.23F 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL46 768
Schrader, Katelynn          DNSF 12 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO715
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Gaytan, Cassandra          DNSF 10 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO708
Elizando, Melissa          DNSF 10 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO706
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Event # 16 BOYS 400m Dash FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Strode, Jackson        50.49M 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI1 698
Barnes, Oncey        51.17M 11 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL2 452
Brooks, Jaxson        51.25M 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI3 650
Flowers, Kahmai        51.51M 10 SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH4 918
Reagor, Homer        53.12M 12 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL5 886
Yahola, Larry        53.44M 9 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL6 890
Argo, Caysen        53.52M 10 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S7 587
Taliaferro, Drew        53.61M 12 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL8 526
Richard, Atticus        53.79M 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI9 271
Crawford, Kemar        53.81M 12 OKLAHOMA (OCA HS) CH10 817
Kearney, Kelin        54.05M 10 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL11 460
Williams, Jerrod        54.17M 9 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S12 619
Housley, Cooper        54.22M 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI13 670
Dean, Demarion        54.77M 11 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S14 595
Beshears, Zachary        54.87M 12 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR15 973
Magirowsky, Jacob        55.14M 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL16 188
Miller, Bryson        55.15M 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL17 189
Owens, Asinceon        55.17M 12 CAPITOL HILL HIGH SC18 312
Williamson, Kai        55.20M 9 WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH19 1048
Lance, Carter        55.22M 11 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO20 728
Lassiter, Braylon        55.30M 9 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL21 461
Johnson, Levi        55.37M 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL22 182
Mcafee, Garner        55.80M 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI23 686
Wehmuller, Caden        56.00M 11 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR24 986
Ortiz, Preston        56.17M 9 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR25 983
MacDonald, Jeffrey        56.38M 11 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S26 1089
Villagrana, Camden        56.66M 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL27 528
Cheap, Ben        56.94M 9 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL28 1073
Rhoades, Sam        57.00M 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL29 364
Mohammed, Elias        57.09M 12 CLASSEN SAS30 1099
Monreal, Christian        57.20M 11 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S31 1013
Abplanalp Ozaydin, Mason        57.33M 9 HARDING CHARTER PREP32 543
Swaim, Grayson        57.51M 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN33 409
Simpson, Nathainiel        57.57M 12 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL34 960
Yates, Noles        57.60M 9 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL35 891
Watts, Tom        57.62M 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI36 283
Ragland, Asher        57.98M 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI37 693
Sun, James        58.20M 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL38 368
Lawrence, Jake        58.25M 11 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH39 849
Hunt, Jayden        58.31M 9 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL40 949
Vogler, Eli        58.46M 11 CHRISTIAN HERITAGE H41 376
Rakestraw, Tradyn        58.58M 11 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL42 958
Shanbour, Nathan        58.69M 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI43 275
Dull, Jackson        58.75M 9 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL44 173
Schlemme, Jaden        59.20M 10 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S45 1018
Silvernail, Benji        59.40M 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI46 276
Flood, Adrian        59.58M 11 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL47 902
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Cunningham, Cooper        59.73M 9 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH48 841
Fowler, Alex        59.85M 11 OKLAHOMA (OCA HS) CH49 820
Pipal, Andrew        59.94M 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI50 690
Schoonover, Maverick      1:00.10M 12 OKLAHOMA (OCA HS) CH51 823
Velasco, Gio      1:00.52M 12 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL52 204
Brown, Dylan      1:01.01M 12 B WOODWARD HIGH SCHO53 144
Winters, Rezzell      1:01.22M 9 WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH54 1049
Payne, Jackson      1:01.57M 10 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL55 191
Avitia, Steven      1:01.70M 11 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL56 940
Kern, Luke      1:02.49M 9 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR57 981
Rivera, Malachi      1:02.68M 12 OKC KNIGHTS HIGH SCH58 807
Carranza, Miguel      1:02.78M 9 CAPITOL HILL HIGH SC59 301
Jackson, Lashane      1:02.86M 11 CAPITOL HILL HIGH SC60 306
Freeman, Divine      1:03.06M 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL61 781
Gao, Alex      1:03.09M 9 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S62 600
Worley, Kaedyn      1:03.34M 12 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL63 1115
Steelman, Eli      1:03.52M 9 CHRISTIAN HERITAGE H64 375
Southerland, Samuel      1:03.98M 10 OKC KNIGHTS HIGH SCH65 808
Gertner, Samuel      1:04.07M 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI66 663
Ornelas, Angel      1:06.65M 10 CAPITOL HILL HIGH SC67 311
Haney, Adian      1:08.03M 9 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO68 726
Weber, CJ      1:08.88M 9 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH69 864
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Event # 17 GIRLS 300m Hurdles FINALS
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Meek, Savanna        46.85F 10 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN1 392
Spears, Jalen        48.59F 12 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO2 716
Huxtable, Ally        49.01F 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI3 631
Roy, Taby        49.91F 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI4 232
Watson, Hadley        51.37F 11 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH5 834
Treat, Aaliyah        52.56F 10 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL6 501
Collum, Peyton        52.57F 11 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH7 826
Collier, Deraya        53.35F 10 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL8 416
Carr, Rachel        53.83F 10 HARDING CHARTER PREP9 534
Davis, Jessica        54.14F 11 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL10 1055
Hickok, Autumn        54.42F 12 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL11 755
Willis, Anna        55.22F 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI12 238
Mcintire, Avery        55.73F 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI13 229
Chatman, Dynasia        56.69F 11 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S14 992
Wasten, Kimberly        56.80F 12 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL15 939
Wininger, Kahlen        57.16F 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL16 505
Higinbotham, Elle        57.29F 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI17 630
Carmack, Bennett        57.39F 9 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR18 966
Miner, Evelyn        58.59F 10 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL19 932
Grim, Elise        58.64F 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI20 221       58.633

Taylor, Molly        58.64F 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI21 643       58.640

Starling, Addison        59.16F 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL22 342
Juyad, Thea        59.21F 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL23 487
Hammon, Paidyn        59.29F 10 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH24 827
Ward, Beatrice      1:00.28F 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI25 235
Newcomb, Presley      1:00.58F 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL26 765
Custar, Brynn      1:04.84F 11 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL27 1054
Freeman, Virtuous      1:06.72F 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL28 753
Polk, Marisa      1:07.52F 12 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL29 435
Tipton, Bella      1:08.30F 9 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL30 937
Coleman, Lyric      1:08.54F 9 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL31 415
Currin, Kai      1:10.31F 9 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL32 866
Polk, Deonna      1:17.29F 9 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL33 434
Ghoston, Daijah      1:20.51F 9 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL34 871
Sailor, Dujla           DQF 10 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL438
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Event # 18 BOYS 300m Hurdles FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Emery, Denzel        42.47M 10 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL1 1076
Proctor, Sonny        42.69M 11 SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H2 924
Sage, Atticus        42.88M 9 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH3 857
Rouse, Nate        43.47M 10 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN4 406
Elder, Andrew        43.51M 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI5 253
Beard, Clay        43.58M 9 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL6 941
Sweatt, Cade        43.67M 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL7 202
Neal, Findlay        43.68M 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL8 190
Fowler, Jayden        43.91M 10 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN9 400
Dooley, Camden        44.28M 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI10 656
Schmidt, Grant        44.87M 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI11 274
Howard, JoQuan        44.97M 12 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL12 459
Levell, Cedric        45.19M 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI13 681
White, Boston        45.58M 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL14 530
Fullingim, Moses        45.75M 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI15 660
Bittle, Blaise        46.13M 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI16 240
Siatkowski, Josh        46.41M 12 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL17 366
Pineda, Damian        47.63M 10 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL18 955
Standridge, Nate        48.31M 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL19 793
Carter, Cade        48.67M 10 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL20 946
Landes, Keifer        48.78M 10 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL21 953
Hager, Eli        49.16M 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL22 782
Siever, Miles        49.28M 11 B MCALESTER HIGH SCH23 127
Reese, Patrick        49.43M 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI24 270
Guthrie, Keegan        49.62M 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI25 667
Carpenter, Cade        49.98M 12 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR26 975
Martin, Finn        50.38M 9 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S27 609
Loftis, Josiah        51.71M 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI28 682
Cox, Jordan        52.91M 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL29 777
Stallings, Adin        54.45M 11 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL30 887
Lordahl, Zane        54.62M 11 B MCALESTER HIGH SCH31 120
Teape, Samuel        55.41M 9 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL32 963
Beavers, Steven        57.31M 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL33 773
Lovelady, Joseph        58.00M 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL34 785
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Bosley, Katie        26.01F 12 OKLAHOMA (OCA HS) CH1 810
Olszewski, Helen        26.43F 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL2 336
Penn, Kamyah        26.86F 9 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL3 433
Nelson, Jazmyn        27.34F 11 HARDING CHARTER PREP4 541
Eby, Jenna        27.40F 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL5 751
Fullingim, Abby        27.56F 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI6 628
Bell, Yohanna        27.69F 10 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S7 563
Loftiss, Mary        27.83F 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI8 228
Russell, Shakira        27.87F 12 HARDING CHARTER PREP9 542
Hasley, Dyon        28.04F 9 WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH10 1024
Beaty, Amelia        28.67F 11 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN11 382
Hickey, Allison        28.76F 11 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN12 388
Johnson, Jaikia        28.82F 11 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL13 429
Talley, Symone        28.96F 11 CLASSEN SAS14 1107
Mendell, Lexi        29.03F 9 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL15 1063
Root, Breckyn        29.14F 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL16 495
Okorie, Adaugo        29.59F 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI17 231
Webb, Abby        29.65F 11 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH18 835
Mcphaul, Maya        29.73F 8 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL19 159       29.724

Karam, Petra        29.73F 9 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL20 333       29.726

Elizondo, Valeria        29.76F 10 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO21 707
Carr, Rachel        29.83F 10 HARDING CHARTER PREP22 534
Carey, Hadley        30.07F 9 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL23 1051
White, Laura        30.25F 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI24 237
Schrader, Katelynn        30.30F 12 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO25 715
Byrd, Jaylee        30.36F 10 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S26 990
Danesberry, Aniyah        30.41F 9 B MCALESTER HIGH SCH27 104
Zielinski, Lauren        30.43F 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL28 168
Alvarez, Kristyn        30.46F 10 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL29 481
Walsh, Sarah        30.64F 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL30 345
James, Jacie        30.66F 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL31 153
Moore, Riley        30.74F 11 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL32 1064
Morgan, Cortnie        30.75F 11 HARDING CHARTER PREP33 540
Elizando, Melissa        30.79F 10 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO34 706       30.785

Winn, Holly        30.79F 9 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL35 1070       30.785

L, Reyli        30.80F 9 CLASSEN SAS36 1112
Blake, Jordyn        30.81F 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL37 482
Hawxby, Ada        31.16F 11 OKLAHOMA (OCA HS) CH38 812
Jones, Jayliah        31.22F 9 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL39 430
Neff, Aubrey        31.26F 10 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR40 969
Lewellen, Maryl        31.27F 11 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL41 930
Ram, Finley        31.30F 9 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S42 580
Gaytan, Cassandra        31.32F 10 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO43 708
Lombardo, Nina        31.37F 10 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH44 828
Arubacaba, Ahniyah        31.49F 9 CLASSEN SAS45 1102
Elam, Chloe        31.52F 10 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO46 705
Mcreynolds, Caroline        31.61F 12 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR47 967
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Patino, Lauren        31.67F 10 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN48 393
O Neal, Savannah        31.87F 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI49 230
Travis, Sloane        31.91F 9 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S50 583
Wickersham, Maddie        31.94F 10 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL51 167
Mcgehee, Annabelle        31.99F 9 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL52 158
Bolton, Shanelle        32.03F 9 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL53 411
Kidd, Karlee        32.08F 9 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL54 1062
Gibson, Mckinlee        32.14F 11 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL55 1060
Keesee, Chassidy        32.74F 10 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL56 873
Young, Kimmy        32.83F 10 B MCALESTER HIGH SCH57 112
Berry, Maicee        33.05F 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL58 750
Peevy, Hannah        33.46F 9 CAPITOL HILL HIGH SC59 294
Walters, Shannon        33.75F 12 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL60 770
Foster, Brynn        34.23F 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL61 151
Burch, Emma        34.56F 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI62 213
Brown, Hannah        34.78F 9 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL63 1050
Hammond, Madison        34.80F 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL64 754
Holland, Janiyah        35.38F 9 WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH65 1025
Hughes, Jaylee        35.49F 10 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL66 757
Alexander, Aalyiah        37.14F 10 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL67 1113
Kenyon, Ashlynn        38.57F 9 B WOODWARD HIGH SCHO68 137
Stephens, Destinee        38.84F 11 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL69 935
Gaines, Amani        40.41F 9 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL70 425
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Washington, John        23.16M 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI1 704
Flowers, Kahmai        23.30M 10 SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH2 918
Underwood, Aaren        23.31M 11 CLASSEN SAS3 1100
Shaw, Jordan        23.55M 9 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL4 475
Rowland, Corey        23.72M 11 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S5 1017
Burris, Jessiah        24.03M 12 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL6 454
Hooper, Matthew        24.07M 11 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN7 401
Lechtenberg, Tiken        24.13M 12 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL8 185
Vann, Jarrone        24.16M 12 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL9 480
Roby, Fischer        24.23M 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN10 405
Dewberry, Dylan        24.29M 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI11 655
Clark, Morgan        24.34M 12 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL12 171
Geissler, Wyatt        24.42M 10 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL13 176
Williamson, Kai        24.43M 9 WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH14 1048
Talton, Keith        24.46M 11 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL15 888       24.453

Miller, Bryson        24.46M 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL16 189       24.454

Foster, Kaden        24.50M 12 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S17 1007
Helms, Caleb        24.55M 10 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL18 178
Owens, Asinceon        24.58M 12 CAPITOL HILL HIGH SC19 312
Turner, Rodrick        24.62M 9 WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH20 1047
Hansen, Brendan        24.68M 12 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL21 352
Barkus, Devis        24.75M 9 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO22 1119
White, Micah        24.77M 9 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL23 370
Flowers, Nasheed        24.80M 12 CAPITOL HILL HIGH SC24 303       24.791

Proctor, Sonny        24.80M 11 SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H25 924       24.795

Swaim, Grayson        24.85M 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN26 409
Brooks, Nick        24.91M 11 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH27 839
Abplanalp Ozaydin, Mason        24.92M 9 HARDING CHARTER PREP28 543
James, Marcus        24.93M 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI29 263
MacDonald, Jeffrey        24.96M 11 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S30 1089
Hamilton, Ethan        24.98M 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL31 351
Parkhurst, Luke        25.05M 10 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL32 1082
Malaka, David        25.11M 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI33 683
Kruse, Micah        25.14M 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI34 678
Jones, Levi        25.15M 9 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL35 355
Jones, Saizon        25.25M 8 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL36 951
Lordahl, Zane        25.26M 11 B MCALESTER HIGH SCH37 120
Travis, Barrett        25.31M 10 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S38 616
Jones, Eli        25.36M 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL39 354
House, Jaon        25.50M 10 CLASSEN SAS40 1116
Woodard, Ethan        25.51M 10 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S41 1020
Sparks, Benjamin        25.56M 10 WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH42 1045
Siever, Miles        25.60M 11 B MCALESTER HIGH SCH43 127
Yurich, Cruz        25.63M 9 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH44 865
Vogler, Eli        25.79M 11 CHRISTIAN HERITAGE H45 376
Dull, Jackson        25.80M 9 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL46 173
Ragland, Asher        25.90M 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI47 693

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



3/25/2023

Page 24 of 40

Saturday, March 25th, 2023

Bethany High School

60th Annual Ed Forester Bethany Invitational

3/25/23-3/25/23

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Rakestraw, Tradyn        25.98M 11 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL48 958       25.976

O, Mecca        25.98M 9 CLASSEN SAS49 1101       25.977

Minter, Zamar        26.00M 9 HARDING CHARTER PREP50 554
Parish, Luke        26.20M 12 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S51 1014
Cunningham, Cooper        26.25M 9 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH52 841
Marquezhill, Ayden        26.34M 10 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL53 518       26.331

Bathini, Sahil        26.34M 12 OKLAHOMA (OCA HS) CH54 816       26.335

Pineda, Damian        26.37M 10 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL55 955
Sterling, Alex        26.46M 9 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH56 859
Bills, Shylen        26.55M 10 HARDING CHARTER PREP57 545
Lau, Nick        26.98M 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI58 265
Blaschke, Jon        27.02M 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL59 346
Roberts, Rush        27.03M 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI60 272
Mason, Corey        27.04M 11 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL61 1080
Kirkpatrick, Sam        27.12M 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI62 264
Welker, Calvin        27.26M 10 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S63 618
Winters, Rezzell        27.31M 9 WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH64 1049
Painter, Logan        27.35M 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL65 790
Dupre, Aidan        27.40M 10 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL66 512
Gasbarra, Michael        27.55M 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI67 256
Stampley, Christopher        27.59M 9 CAPITOL HILL HIGH SC68 318
Deering, Jack        27.74M 9 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR69 977
Freeman, Divine        27.99M 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL70 781
Steelman, Eli        28.10M 9 CHRISTIAN HERITAGE H71 375
Brown, Dylan        28.13M 12 B WOODWARD HIGH SCHO72 144
Thomas, Kanijal        28.26M 12 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL73 478
Hernandez, Julian        28.36M 10 SANTA FE SOUTH PATHW74 922
Hernandez, Marcus        28.98M 10 SANTA FE SOUTH PATHW75 923
Squire, Noah        29.10M 11 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL76 962
Bowers, Ian        29.30M 9 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR77 974
Enlaw, Zach        29.56M 11 OKLAHOMA (OCA HS) CH78 819
Velasco, Gio           FSM 12 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL204
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Woodrich, Baylee      5:50.78F 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI1 646
Weber, Kate      5:54.10F 10 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S2 1003
Clemence, Khloe      5:58.88F 9 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL3 1053
Guzman, Channey      6:00.74F 11 SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH4 912
Brashears, Lenexa      6:08.95F 10 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL5 483
Calingsan, Izzie      6:09.33F 10 CLASSEN SAS6 1108
Richerson, Kaitlin      6:10.76F 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI7 637
Whitbeck, Torie      6:13.96F 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI8 236
Scott, Stella      6:14.77F 11 CLASSEN SAS9 1110
Morales, Jasmine      6:17.44F 11 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL10 491
Tran, Lili      6:22.18F 12 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL11 344
Hickok, Leah      6:24.95F 12 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL12 756
Doblado, Alannys      6:27.99F 9 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S13 995
Atchley, Keira      6:29.83F 11 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN14 381
Knudtson, Margot      6:33.79F 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI15 226
King, Emerson      6:36.54F 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL16 154
Allison, Aubree      6:37.98F 10 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR17 965
Custar, Brynn      6:39.03F 11 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL18 1054
Dionne, Isabella      6:39.20F 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI19 623
Strawderman, Emma      6:42.78F 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL20 769
Sheppard, Allie      6:48.10F 9 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR21 970
Byrd, Natalya      6:50.49F 12 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S22 991
Sparks, Gracie      6:52.75F 10 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL23 163
Sanchaz, Stormee      6:54.88F 12 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL24 933
Hart, Sydney      7:03.02F 11 CLASSEN SAS25 1109
Sheppard, Kylee      7:04.74F 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL26 498
Claybrook, Kennedi      7:09.17F 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI27 622
Smith, Elizabeth      7:09.97F 12 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH28 833
Fowler, Mollie      7:18.18F 10 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN29 386
Partido, Aubry      7:34.63F 9 B WOODWARD HIGH SCHO30 138
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Mathis, Larry      4:29.16M 12 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL1 359
Fowler, Jackson      4:45.97M 12 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S2 597
Buckingham, Braden      4:51.98M 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN3 399
Porter, Alex      4:52.91M 12 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL4 956
Powell, Cole      4:53.36M 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL5 193
Zoellner, Henry      4:54.26M 10 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S6 1021
Leonard, William      4:54.95M 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI7 266
Stine, Tyler      4:57.37M 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI8 697
Arredondo, Tomas      4:59.83M 11 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL9 506
Goggins, Joshua      5:02.01M 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL10 349
Gumerson, Oliver      5:03.95M 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI11 259
Majoris, Elijah      5:04.92M 9 CLASSEN SAS12 1097
Austin, Logan      5:07.09M 10 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH13 838
Lam, Ethan      5:07.69M 9 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL14 904
Roby, Jacob      5:08.25M 12 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S15 1016
Kerbo, Jacob      5:08.87M 11 CHRISTIAN HERITAGE H16 373
Aguirre, Alfredo      5:11.62M 11 SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH17 913
Blanchard, Joshua      5:13.09M 10 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S18 1005
Craine, David      5:13.98M 12 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL19 348
Bury, Lukas      5:14.17M 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI20 652
Rogers, Jayden      5:17.32M 9 CLASSEN SAS21 1096
Stayton, Nolan      5:17.41M 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL22 200
Acosta, Alejandro      5:19.43M 11 WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH23 1033
George, Elliot      5:20.21M 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI24 661
Caballero, Sebastian      5:22.13M 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL25 169
Johnson, Brody      5:23.81M 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI26 675
Ortiz, Preston      5:25.10M 9 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR27 983
Black, Andrew      5:25.13M 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI28 241
Smith, Hudson      5:26.78M 9 CHRISTIAN HERITAGE H29 374
Murphy, Judah      5:27.22M 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI30 688
Bond, Nathan      5:28.68M 11 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN31 397
Torres, Miguel      5:29.84M 9 SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH32 920
Taylor, Kade      5:30.29M 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI33 281
Martin, Finn      5:30.67M 9 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S34 609
Ciali, Jonas      5:31.16M 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI35 653
White, Luke      5:34.61M 10 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL36 531
Van Dalsem, Gabe      5:35.41M 10 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S37 1019
Ramirezneal, Miguel      5:35.76M 9 HARDING CHARTER PREP38 559
Sanborn, Matthew      5:35.84M 11 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN39 407
Martin, Max      5:36.71M 11 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S40 1090
Smith, Benjamin      5:37.27M 11 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL41 525
Fisher, Dylan      5:38.99M 9 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH42 843
Meyer, Jacob      5:39.79M 10 OKC KNIGHTS HIGH SCH43 806
Hall, Jackson      5:42.51M 9 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR44 980
Maxwell, Zachary      5:42.68M 11 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL45 787
Brewer, Williams      5:43.64M 10 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S46 1092
Ruse, Jake      5:48.33M 9 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH47 856
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Simmons, Holden      5:49.08M 9 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL48 1085
Stillick, Cooper      5:49.93M 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL49 367
Porras, Edward      5:50.85M 9 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S50 1015
Roberson, Zac      5:56.24M 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN51 404
Gillen, Micah      5:58.05M 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI52 665
Espinosa, Keven      5:58.43M 10 HARDING CHARTER PREP53 550
Bourque, Christopher      6:00.39M 10 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL54 944
Shadik, Raimi      6:02.08M 9 HARDING CHARTER PREP55 562
Lipps, Collin      6:02.75M 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI56 267
Bartlett, Dayle      6:05.19M 9 SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH57 915
Bowers, Ian      6:07.89M 9 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR58 974
Marshall, Shekinah      6:09.60M 10 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL59 463
Puffinbarger, Sam      6:12.21M 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL60 361
Neequaye, Javonte      6:13.03M 10 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL61 469
Smith, Steiner      6:17.92M 9 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL62 1086
Scott, Tylor      6:30.79M 11 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL63 474
Covey, AJ      6:44.94M 10 HARDING CHARTER PREP64 547
White, William      6:45.72M 9 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL65 1087
Lettkeman, Nathan      7:03.55M 11 OKC KNIGHTS HIGH SCH66 805
Flores, Edgar      8:08.08M 9 SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH67 917
Rutiaga, Dominic      8:31.94M 9 SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH68 919

Event # 23 GIRLS 4x400m Relay FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Lincoln Christian Hi A      4:15.50F LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI1
Bishop McGuinness Hi A      4:28.48F BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI2
Thomas Edison High S A      4:32.84F THOMAS EDISON HIGH S3
Casady High School A      4:36.76F CASADY HIGH SCHOOL4
Crossings Christian A      4:36.86F CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN5
Duncan High School A      4:40.45F DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL6
McAlester High Schoo A      4:42.89F MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO7
Woodward High School A      4:47.30F WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL8
Heritage Hall High S A      4:50.18F HERITAGE HALL HIGH S9
Noble High School A      4:50.95F NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL10
SW Covenant -HS- Chr A      4:56.34M SW COVENANT -HS- CHR11
Bethany High School A      4:57.00F BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL12
Okmulgee High School A      4:57.07M OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL13
Shawnee High School A      4:58.15F SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL14
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Event # 24 BOYS 4x400m Relay FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Lincoln Christian Hi A      3:29.29M LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI1
Bishop McGuinness Hi A      3:33.26M BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI2
Thomas Edison High S A      3:35.13M THOMAS EDISON HIGH S3
Duncan High School A      3:36.43M DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL4
Okmulgee High School A      3:40.44M OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL5
Bethany High School A      3:40.91M BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL6
Casady High School A      3:41.18M CASADY HIGH SCHOOL7
McAlester High Schoo A      3:42.06M MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO8
Crossings Christian A      3:44.16M CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN9
Noble High School A      3:50.45M NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL10
Shawnee High School A      3:52.26M SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL11
SW Covenant -HS- Chr A      3:53.28M SW COVENANT -HS- CHR12
Heritage Hall High S A      3:55.51M HERITAGE HALL HIGH S13
Woodward High School A      3:55.76M WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL14
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Event # 25 GIRLS Discus Throw FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Meacham, Kat   137'03.00"F 11 CLINTON HIGH SCHOOL1 378
Hester, Lola   118'03.00"F 12 CLINTON HIGH SCHOOL2 377
Kelly, Abigail   110'02.00"F 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI3 225
Stine, Ellie   103'05.00"F 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI4 640
Kiger, Kabry   103'01.00"F 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI5 634
Gaines, Amani   100'02.00"F 10 B HARDING CHARTER PR6 101
Herring, Sarah    98'03.00"F 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL7 152
Swindle, Kaylan    95'04.00"F 12 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL8 1066
Wolfe, Payton    92'01.50"F 10 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO9 739
Moss, Taybor    85'09.00"F 10 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL10 898
Wilson, Mikena    79'10.00"F 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL11 504
Stroud, Sophie    79'05.00"F 9 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO12 738
Holmes, Avery    79'02.50"F 11 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL13 928
Chance, Taylor    78'07.00"F 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI14 215
Gillion, Bailee    77'11.00"F 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI15 629
Shenefield, Tegan    77'09.00"F 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI16 639
Upton, Ella    77'07.00"F 9 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR17 972
Williamson, Cameryn    74'08.00"F 10 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL18 879
Smith, Autumn    70'01.50"F 12 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR19 971
Friend, Adelyn    69'06.50"F 9 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL20 1059
Milligan, Claire    62'01.00"F 10 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO21 712
Kanagala, Jyothika    59'06.00"F 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL22 332
Knightlester, Charlotte    59'04.50"F 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL23 334
Meshaya, Emily    59'00.00"F 12 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO24 711
Harley, Addison    54'07.00"F 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI25 222
Pirnat, Kate    54'00.00"F 12 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN26 394
Lewis, Emma    52'11.00"F 9 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL27 156
Salgado, Ingrid    52'10.00"F 12 B WOODWARD HIGH SCHO28 140
Olutide, Temi    52'10.00"F 9 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL28 337
Montoya, Joy    52'09.00"F 11 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO30 736
Nystrom, Beudee    51'07.50"F 10 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO31 713
Dunn, Niaja    49'07.00"F 10 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL32 422
Goodman, Whitney    48'04.00"F 11 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S33 573
Berry, Myrisa    47'02.00"F 10 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL34 926
Arrington, Gaby    45'01.00"F 9 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL35 892
Jackson, Randi    44'11.00"F 9 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL36 872
Little, Carlie    44'02.00"F 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN37 390
Sailor, Dujla    39'08.00"F 10 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL38 438
Hickey, Madeline    37'00.00"F 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN39 389
Waldenville, Blakely    29'07.00"F 10 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S40 584
Delgado, Aliziea           NMF 9 CAPITOL HILL HIGH SC288
Ryan, Campbell           NMF 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI638
Jackson, Kaira           NMF 10 HARDING CHARTER PREP539
Daniels, Chloe           NMF 9 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL419
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Event # 26 BOYS Discus Throw FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Crane, Montiel   169'06.00"M 11 CLINTON HIGH SCHOOL1 379
Zamanski, Zane   164'10.00"M 11 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR2 987
Sawatzky, Wyatt   150'05.00"M 10 CLINTON HIGH SCHOOL3 380
Levings, Karsten   144'07.00"M 12 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH4 850
Fraile, Kellen   129'04.00"M 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI5 255
Nedio, Ethan   127'11.00"M 11 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL6 360
Craft, Chad   127'02.00"M 11 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO7 743
Bruehl, Preston   125'08.00"M 11 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL8 508
Barry, Hunter   121'07.00"M 10 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO9 741
Elam, Colton   120'00.00"M 10 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO10 725
Bird, Kazeyn   118'05.00"M 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI11 239
Bergt, Jackson   117'08.00"M 11 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO12 742
Chansolme, Drew   117'06.00"M 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI13 246
Smithwick, David   115'10.00"M 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI14 695
McDaniel, Cason   114'05.00"M 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI15 687
Taylor, Aaron   112'08.00"M 12 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL16 527
Freeman, Zavier   112'07.00"M 11 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S17 598
Harrison, Jake   111'01.00"M 12 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL18 514
Sailer, Ben   109'08.00"M 10 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL19 196
Rhodes, Walter   109'01.00"M 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL20 522
Castillo, Richard   106'11.00"M 10 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL21 455
Curtis, Creed   106'03.00"M 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL22 172
Friend, Will   103'04.00"M 9 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR23 979
Barry, Colby   101'06.00"M 12 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO24 740
Bolden, Jordan   100'03.00"M 10 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL25 880
Whitebead, Brendon   100'00.00"M 12 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL26 206
Tawwater, Zach    99'11.00"M 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI27 280
Salcedo, Jonathan    99'10.00"M 10 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL28 197
Conn, Jacob    96'10.00"M 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL29 510
Durst, Hank    96'09.00"M 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL30 175
Strawn, Will    93'10.00"M 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL31 201
Elix, Carson    90'11.00"M 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI32 658
Puryear, Gage    90'07.00"M 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI33 692
Woods, Sean    89'10.00"M 12 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO34 734
Wyatt, Cole    87'04.00"M 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL35 208
Milner, Mason    82'07.00"M 11 OKLAHOMA (OCA HS) CH36 821
Thomas, Darryl    81'00.00"M 11 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL37 477
Rose, Tate    77'05.00"M 10 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL38 195
Herron, Eddward    74'00.00"M 11 OKLAHOMA (OCA HS) CH39 815
Allen, Brenton    71'09.00"M 9 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL40 451
Lucas, Jackson    71'08.00"M 9 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL41 1093
Sanders, Brett    71'06.00"M 12 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO42 748
Swafford, Grayson    67'10.00"M 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI43 699
Howerton, Hunter    67'05.00"M 11 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN44 402
White, Joey    67'03.00"M 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI45 285
Marcum, Harold    66'05.00"M 12 B MCALESTER HIGH SCH46 121
Furch, M Jfurch    64'03.00"M 9 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL47 882
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Terrazas, Hernan    62'00.00"M 9 WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH48 1046
Monroe, Hunter    61'05.00"M 12 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL49 467
Brooks, Zane    56'11.00"M 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN50 398
Rohner, Aiden    56'00.00"M 10 OKLAHOMA (OCA HS) CH51 822
Sullivan, Savian    55'03.00"M 10 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S52 615
Vogel, Robert    54'09.00"M 11 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S53 617
Jones, Jacob    54'01.00"M 11 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO54 745
White, Joe    50'05.00"M 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN55 410
Lang, Javon    49'03.00"M 9 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL56 884
Lehman, Max    48'00.00"M 10 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL57 186
Buxton, Garrett    33'05.00"M 11 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO58 721
Shumway, Jayden    33'05.00"M 11 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO58 733
Salcedo, Michael    30'02.00"M 10 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL60 198
Long, Jacob           NMM 9 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR982
Dawit, Nolawi           NMM 12 HARDING CHARTER PREP548

Event # 27 GIRLS High Jump FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Fahler, Hope     5'00.00"F 9 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL1 327
Williams, Amiya     5'00.00"F 10 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL2 503
Miller, Kindalyn     4'10.00"F 12 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL3 490
Elenburg, Zeffie     4'10.00"F 9 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S4 570
Wininger, Kahlen     4'08.00"F 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL5 505
Abernathy, Callie     4'08.00"F 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL5 749
Johnson, Neveah     4'08.00"F 11 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S5 575
Moseley, Makenzie     4'08.00"F 11 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR5 968
Mendell, Lexi     4'08.00"F 9 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL9 1063
Ellis, Emma     4'08.00"F 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI9 626
Deleon, Greer     4'08.00"F 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI9 217
Schmit, Alyssa     4'08.00"F 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI9 233
Payne, Marci     4'08.00"F 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL9 766
Jackson, Lilly     4'08.00"F 11 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S9 574
Seeberger, Jentry     4'04.00"F 12 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL15 497
Baluja, Jia     4'04.00"F 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL15 321
Northcutt, Farrah     4'00.00"F 12 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S17 578
Robertson, Holland           NMF 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN395
Wright, Kaiden           NMF 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL771
Moore, Allyson           NMF 8 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL762
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Event # 28 BOYS High Jump FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Murphy, Graham     6'06.00"M 9 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S1 610
Elder, Andrew     6'00.00"M 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI2 253
McMahan, Collin     5'10.00"M 12 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO3 729
Kruse, Seth     5'10.00"M 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI4 679
Bishopcurrie, Takeo     5'10.00"M 12 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL5 943
Bruner, Tyrrell     5'10.00"M 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI6 244
Standridge, Nate     5'08.00"M 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL7 793
Weeks, Jace     5'06.00"M 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI8 284
Cheap, Ben     5'06.00"M 9 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL9 1073
James, Marcus     5'06.00"M 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI10 263
Brabson, Will     5'06.00"M 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI10 649
Grantham, Jake     5'04.00"M 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI12 257
Stallings, Adin     5'02.00"M 11 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL13 887
Davis, Anderson     5'02.00"M 12 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR13 976
Payne, Jackson     5'02.00"M 10 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL13 191
Lordahl, Zane     5'02.00"M 11 B MCALESTER HIGH SCH13 120
Knowles, Carter     5'02.00"M 10 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S13 607
Teape, Samuel           NMM 9 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL963
Hager, Eli           NMM 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL782
Jones, Levi           NMM 9 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL355
Martin, Jimmy           NMM 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI684
Carter, Cade           NMM 10 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL946
Wisdom, Jackson           NMM 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL533
Loftis, Josiah           NMM 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI682
Beavers, Steven           NMM 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL773
Chatman, Elijah           NMM 11 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO722
Cox, Jordan           NMM 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL777
Komarina, Suhaas           NMM 9 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL357
Brown, Terry           NMM 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL507
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Event # 29 GIRLS Shot Put FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Meacham, Kat    38'03.00"F 11 CLINTON HIGH SCHOOL1 378
Holmes, Avery    35'09.00"F 11 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL2 928
Hester, Lola    33'10.00"F 12 CLINTON HIGH SCHOOL3 377
Kelly, Abigail    33'06.00"F 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI4 225
Kiger, Kabry    32'03.00"F 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI5 634
Wolfe, Payton    31'10.00"F 10 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO6 739
Nystrom, Beudee    30'09.00"F 10 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO7 713
Montoya, Joy    30'00.00"F 11 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO8 736
Trusler, Grace    29'03.50"F 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI9 645
Herring, Sarah    28'07.50"F 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL10 152
Shenefield, Tegan    28'01.50"F 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI11 639
Ryan, Campbell    27'03.00"F 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI12 638
Little, Carlie    27'02.50"F 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN13 390
Clemons, Allison    27'02.50"F 12 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S13 993
Fankhauser, Abigail    26'11.50"F 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI15 218
Upton, Ella    26'02.50"F 9 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR16 972
Williamson, Cameryn    25'08.50"F 10 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL17 879
Stroud, Sophie    23'07.00"F 9 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO18 738
Grant, Dewaya    23'06.00"F 10 B MCALESTER HIGH SCH19 106
Pirnat, Kate    22'03.50"F 12 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN20 394
Friend, Adelyn    22'03.00"F 9 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL21 1059
Jackson, Kaira    21'07.00"F 10 HARDING CHARTER PREP22 539
Berry, Myrisa    21'05.00"F 10 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL23 926
Smith, Autumn    21'03.50"F 12 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR24 971
Knightlester, Charlotte    21'03.00"F 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL25 334
Lewis, Emma    20'07.00"F 9 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL26 156
Meshaya, Emily    20'07.00"F 12 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO26 711
Dunn, Niaja    20'06.50"F 10 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL28 422
Weber, Sophie    20'05.00"F 9 B WOODWARD HIGH SCHO29 143
Kanagala, Jyothika    20'01.50"F 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL30 332
Harley, Addison    19'07.50"F 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI31 222
Olutide, Temi    19'07.50"F 9 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL31 337
Sailor, Dujla    19'06.50"F 10 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL33 438
Samarco, Kaydence    18'01.00"F 10 B WOODWARD HIGH SCHO34 141
Hickey, Madeline    18'00.50"F 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN35 389
Jackson, Randi    15'09.00"F 9 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL36 872
Ekstrand, Laura    14'08.00"F 10 B WOODWARD HIGH SCHO37 135
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Event # 30 BOYS Shot Put FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Zamanski, Zane    52'03.50"M 11 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR1 987
Bruehl, Preston    47'03.00"M 11 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL2 508
Levings, Karsten    46'09.00"M 12 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH3 850
Bird, Kazeyn    45'10.00"M 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI4 239
Nedio, Ethan    45'00.00"M 11 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL5 360
Harrison, Jake    43'04.00"M 12 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL6 514
Craft, Chad    43'02.50"M 11 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO7 743
Stuart, Jalen    43'01.00"M 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI8 279
Haag, Brandt    42'08.00"M 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI9 260
Antai, Javion    42'00.00"M 10 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S10 1004
Smithwick, David    41'11.00"M 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI11 695
Darby, Mj    41'10.00"M 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI12 249
Castillo, Richard    41'06.00"M 10 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL13 455
Sawatzky, Wyatt    41'05.00"M 10 CLINTON HIGH SCHOOL14 380
Thomas, Darryl    40'07.00"M 11 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL15 477
Barnett, Bronson    40'07.00"M 10 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL15 772
House, Nick    40'00.00"M 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI17 262
Rhodes, Walter    39'07.00"M 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL18 522
Freeman, Zavier    39'02.00"M 11 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S19 598
Bergt, Jackson    39'00.00"M 11 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO20 742
Crane, Montiel    38'10.00"M 11 CLINTON HIGH SCHOOL21 379
McDaniel, Cason    38'08.00"M 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI22 687
Harris, Jack    38'02.00"M 11 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S23 602
Bolden, Jordan    38'00.50"M 10 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL24 880
Swindall, Ravon    38'00.00"M 12 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL25 476
Sailer, Ben    38'00.00"M 10 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL25 196
Swafford, Grayson    37'08.00"M 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI27 699
Jones, Kaden    36'09.00"M 11 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S28 1009
Hamilton, Ethan    36'09.00"M 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL28 351
Whitebead, Brendon    36'02.00"M 12 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL30 206
Elcyzyn, Ayden    36'01.00"M 10 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO31 744
Peter, Michael    35'08.00"M 11 HARDING CHARTER PREP32 557
Ghaniabadi, Charlie    35'05.00"M 11 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S33 601
Curtis, Creed    35'05.00"M 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL33 172
Woods, Sean    34'08.00"M 12 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO35 734
Mason, Lexander    34'04.00"M 11 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL36 1081
Allen, Brenton    34'04.00"M 9 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL36 451
Friend, Will    34'02.00"M 9 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR38 979
Roberts, Drake    33'00.00"M 10 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL39 1084
Shumway, Jayden    32'09.50"M 11 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO40 733
Hilgenberg, Braxtan    32'05.00"M 9 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL41 903
Milner, Mason    31'11.00"M 11 OKLAHOMA (OCA HS) CH42 821
Almanza, Christian    31'09.00"M 9 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL43 901
Howerton, Hunter    31'05.00"M 11 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN44 402
Furch, M Jfurch    30'10.00"M 9 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL45 882
Barry, Colby    30'05.50"M 12 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO46 740
Rohner, Aiden    30'04.00"M 10 OKLAHOMA (OCA HS) CH47 822
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Long, Jacob    30'01.00"M 9 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR48 982
Terrazas, Hernan    29'09.00"M 9 WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH49 1046
Durst, Hank    29'08.00"M 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL50 175
Orr, Morgan    29'05.00"M 9 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL51 906
Marcum, Harold    29'05.00"M 12 B MCALESTER HIGH SCH51 121
Pratt, Garrett    29'04.50"M 9 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO53 746
Martin, Joey    29'04.00"M 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI54 685
Conn, Jacob    29'00.50"M 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL55 510
Lucas, Jackson    28'07.00"M 9 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL56 1093
Buxton, Garrett    28'02.00"M 11 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO57 721
Vogel, Robert    27'06.00"M 11 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S58 617
Sanders, Brett    27'04.50"M 12 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO59 748
Hume, Grayson    27'04.00"M 11 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S60 604
Monroe, Hunter    27'00.00"M 12 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL61 467
Field, Henry    26'07.50"M 9 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH62 842
Edmondson, Grady    26'07.00"M 10 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR63 978
Brooks, Zane    25'10.00"M 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN64 398
Puryear, Gage    25'09.00"M 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI65 692
Herron, Eddward    24'09.00"M 11 OKLAHOMA (OCA HS) CH66 815
Davisbarkus, Landon    23'05.50"M 12 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL67 948
White, Joe    22'09.50"M 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN68 410
Dawit, Nolawi    19'08.00"M 12 HARDING CHARTER PREP69 548
Lang, Javon    19'06.50"M 9 OKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL70 884
Durst, Gus    19'05.00"M 8 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL71 174
Jennings, Javion           NMM 10 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S1088
Strawn, Will           NMM 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL201
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Event # 31 GIRLS Long Jump FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Miller, Kindalyn    16'07.00"F 12 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL1 490
Katsis, Jaden    16'03.00"F 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI2 632
Washington, Addy    16'00.00"F 10 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S3 585
Loftiss, Mary    15'10.00"F 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI4 228
Abernathy, Callie    15'04.00"F 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL5 749
Bebee, Clara    15'01.00"F 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN6 383
Myers, Miley    14'08.00"F 9 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH7 831
Payne, Marci    14'04.00"F 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL8 766
Moseley, Makenzie    14'03.00"F 11 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR9 968
Campbell, Calynn    14'03.00"F 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN9 385
Carr, Rachel    14'02.00"F 10 HARDING CHARTER PREP11 534
Sullivan, Lucille    14'00.00"F 12 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S12 582
Newberry, Janaiya    13'10.00"F 10 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL13 493
Wininger, Kahlen    13'06.00"F 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL14 505
Watts, Alexis    13'05.00"F 12 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO15 717
Gaines, Amani    13'03.00"F 10 B HARDING CHARTER PR16 101
Jacob, Nikita           NMF 8 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL896
Hutton, Laynie           NMF 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL331
Northcutt, Farrah           NMF 12 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S578
White, Laura           NMF 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI237
Burch, Emma           NMF 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI213
Leflore, Sandriena           NMF 9 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL897
Ellis, Emma           NMF 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI626
Elizondo, Valeria           NMF 10 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO707
Elizando, Melissa           NMF 10 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO706
Walker, Mercedes           NMF 10 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL938
Tipton, Bella           NMF 9 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL937
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Heim, Taylor    22'01.00"M 12 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL1 177
Bradley, Chaz    21'10.00"M 12 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO2 720
Dyer, Griffin    21'04.00"M 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI3 657
Bruner, Tyrrell    21'01.00"M 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI4 244
Laird, Taelen    20'11.00"M 12 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL5 1079
Adamah, Braylon    20'08.00"M 11 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL6 448
West, Jermaine    20'07.00"M 10 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL7 529
Tran, Brayden    20'02.00"M 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI8 282
Murphy, Graham    20'00.00"M 9 HERITAGE HALL HIGH S9 610
Turner, Rodrick    20'00.00"M 9 WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH10 1047
Kruse, Seth    19'11.00"M 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI11 679
Brooks, Colin    19'09.00"M 12 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL12 945
Lazenby, Jeremiah    19'08.00"M 12 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S13 1012
Bishopcurrie, Takeo    19'04.00"M 12 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL14 943
Gertner, Darian    19'02.00"M 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI15 662
Underwood, Aaren    19'01.00"M 11 CLASSEN SAS16 1100
Magirowsky, Jacob    19'00.00"M 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL17 188
White, Micah    18'11.00"M 9 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL18 370
Langum, Smith    18'09.00"M 11 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL19 184
Gragg, Stephen    18'09.00"M 10 B MCALESTER HIGH SCH19 119
Lance, Carter    18'08.00"M 11 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO21 728
Bumpus, Bryaden    18'05.00"M 10 B MCALESTER HIGH SCH22 116
Sun, James    18'02.00"M 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL23 368
Offiah, Patrick    18'01.00"M 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI24 269
Martin, Jimmy    18'01.00"M 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI24 684
Pemberton, Elias    18'00.00"M 11 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO26 731
Baker, Byrson    17'10.00"M 11 B MCALESTER HIGH SCH27 113
Gray, Conner    17'10.00"M 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI27 258
Long, Ace    17'10.00"M 9 B WOODWARD HIGH SCHO27 145
Powell, Aj    17'09.00"M 9 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL30 957
Standridge, Nate    17'07.00"M 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL31 793
Malaka, David    17'06.00"M 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI32 683
Johnson, Jermiah    17'06.00"M 11 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S32 1008
Helms, Caleb    17'06.00"M 10 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL32 178
Villagrana, Camden    17'04.00"M 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL35 528
Jones, Eli    17'04.00"M 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL35 354
Hunt, Jayden    16'09.00"M 9 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL37 949
Scallan, Nathaniel    16'07.00"M 10 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL38 524
Boring, Mason    16'07.00"M 10 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL38 1071
Freeman, Divine    16'04.00"M 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL40 781
Carr, Daveon    16'03.00"M 10 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL41 509
Blaschke, Jon    16'02.00"M 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL42 346
Winters, Rezzell    15'08.00"M 9 WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH43 1049
O, Mecca           NMM 9 CLASSEN SAS1101
Peter, Gabriel           NMM 10 HARDING CHARTER PREP556
Long, Jacob           NMM 9 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR982
White, William           NMM 9 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL1087
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Beavers, Steven           NMM 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL773
Cunningham, Cooper           NMM 9 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH841
Cox, Jordan           NMM 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL777
Lovelady, Joseph           NMM 9 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL785

Event # 33 GIRLS Pole Vault FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Sage, Stella     8'06.00"F 11 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH1 832
Pennington, Morgan     8'00.00"F 9 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL2 161
Malone, Moriah     7'06.00"F 10 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S3 998
Sanders, Ainslee     7'00.00"F 11 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO4 737
Sanders, Presley     7'00.00"F 9 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL4 496
Carr, Rachel     7'00.00"F 10 HARDING CHARTER PREP6 534
Howardgoble, Gracie     7'00.00"F 11 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL7 486
Allison, Aubree     6'00.00"F 10 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR8 965
Willis, Anna     6'00.00"F 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI9 238
O Neal, Savannah     6'00.00"F 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI10 230
Sappington, Clair           NMF 10 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL340
Treat, Aaliyah           NMF 10 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL501
Harper, Hannah           NMF 12 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL485
Eck, Brooklyn           NMF 9 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL894
Hollis, Adriana           NMF 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI223
Miner, Evelyn           NMF 10 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL932
Mcintire, Avery           NMF 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI229
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Event # 34 BOYS Pole Vault FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Henderson, Reid    11'06.00"M 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI1 261
Landes, Keifer    11'00.00"M 10 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL2 953
Sage, Atticus    11'00.00"M 9 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH3 857
Trompler, Adam    10'06.00"M 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI4 701
Rakestraw, Tradyn    10'06.00"M 11 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL5 958
Dial, Paeton     9'00.00"M 11 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL6 511
Jay, Rylan     9'00.00"M 10 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH6 848
Jay, Jagger     9'00.00"M 10 OKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH8 847
Dodd, Kelby     8'00.00"M 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI9 250
Levell, Cedric     8'00.00"M 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI9 681
Gillen, Micah     8'00.00"M 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI9 665
George, Elliot     8'00.00"M 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI9 661
Flood, Adrian     8'00.00"M 11 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL9 902
Gasbarra, Michael     8'00.00"M 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI9 256
Elam, Colton     7'00.00"M 10 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO15 725
Chen, Danzel     7'00.00"M 9 CASADY HIGH SCHOOL15 347
Hutchison, Camden     7'00.00"M 10 MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO15 727
Pollack, Asa     6'00.00"M 11 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL18 1114
Acosta, Alejandro           NMM 11 WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH1033
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PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

 FEMALE TEAM SCORES

LINCLINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 164.0001
DUNCDUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL 82.0002
BISOBISHOP MCGUINNESS HI 67.0003
HERTHERITAGE HALL HIGH S 60.5004
CASACASADY HIGH SCHOOL 55.0005
THOMTHOMAS EDISON HIGH S 53.0006
CROSCROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 53.0006
NOBLNOBLE HIGH SCHOOL 45.5008
HARDHARDING CHARTER PREP 41.0009
CLINCLINTON HIGH SCHOOL 34.00010
DELCDEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL 29.00011
MCALMCALESTER HIGH SCHOO 23.00012
WOODWOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL 21.00013
OKLOOKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH 19.00014
OKCAOKLAHOMA (OCA HS) CH 18.00015
BETHBETHANY HIGH SCHOOL 13.00016
WESEWESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH 9.00017
NEWCNEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 8.50018
SHAWSHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 8.00019
SANTSANTA FE SOUTH HIGH 6.00020
SWCOSW COVENANT -HS- CHR 3.50021
BARDB HARDING CHARTER PR 3.00022
CLASCLASSEN SAS 3.00022

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

 MALE TEAM SCORES

LINCLINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 125.0001
BISOBISHOP MCGUINNESS HI 113.0002
DELCDEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL 75.0003
BETHBETHANY HIGH SCHOOL 54.0004
THOMTHOMAS EDISON HIGH S 53.0005
DUNCDUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL 51.5006
HERTHERITAGE HALL HIGH S 51.0007
CASACASADY HIGH SCHOOL 42.0008
SHAWSHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 29.0009
OKLOOKLAHOMA (OCS HS) CH 27.50010
MCALMCALESTER HIGH SCHOO 27.00011
SWCOSW COVENANT -HS- CHR 27.00011
WOODWOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL 26.00013
CROSCROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 21.00014
CLASCLASSEN SAS 20.00015

OKMUOKMULGEE HIGH SCHOOL 17.00016
CLINCLINTON HIGH SCHOOL 16.00017
SANTSANTA FE SOUTH HIGH 13.00018
SEQUSEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H 13.00018
NOBLNOBLE HIGH SCHOOL 11.00020
NEWCNEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 4.00021
HOKKOKC KNIGHTS HIGH SCH 3.00022
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